

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 7719

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in DBCRL No. 1124/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

With Crl.MP 7719/2007 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Anil Kumar Karnwal, (AC)
Mr.S.S.Pillania, Adv.
Mr.D.K.Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks for filing additional documents, as prayed in the
letter circulated.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master