

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

P E T I T I O N (S) F O R S P E C I A L L E A V E T O A P P E A L (C R I M I N A L) N O / 2 0 0
7

CRL.M P 7 7 1 9

(From the judgment and order dated 1 0 th October, 2 0 0 6 in DB Crimin al Appeal
No.1 1 2 4 of 2 0 0 2 of the HIGH COURT OF RA J A S T H A N AT JAI P U R)

G O P A L S I N G H

..Petitioner

versus

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N

..Respondents

With Crl.M P 7 7 1 9 / 2 0 0 7 (c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 1 4 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Ku m a r K ar nwa l, Adv.(AC)
(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the amicus seeking four
weeks' adjourn ment on the ground that he has taken ill.

Adjourned, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Sneh Bal a Mehra)
Court Master