

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 7719(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in DBCRL No.
1124/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOPAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Karnwal (A.C.)
Mr. S.S.Pillania,Adv.
Dr. K.P.S.Dalal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the entire original record.

Let the amicus curiae have the opportunity to read
the record.

Put up after record is received.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master